COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE
1106 SECOND STREET
EUREKA, CA 95501
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Bid Results
Storm Damage Repairs on Alderpoint Road at Post Mile 0.22
Federal Project Number ER-40A0(045); Contract Number 219205

Engineer’s Estimate $1,043,960
1. Bouthillier’s Construction, Inc., Willits, CA $ 789,065
2.  Wylatti Resource Management, Inc., Covelo, CA $ 913,932
3. Mendocino Construction Services, Inc., Willits, CA $ 972,070
4.  Steelhead Constructors, Inc., Redding, CA $1,067,777
5. McCullough Construction, Inc., Arcata, CA $1,089,958
6. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $1,256,256
7. Wahlund Construction, Inc., Eureka, CA $1,303,498
8.  Pacific Earthscape, Orleans, CA $1,311,764
9. R. Brown Construction Co., Inc., Willow Creek, CA $1,561,320
Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows:

Construction $ 789,065

Contingencies (10%) $ 80,000

Subtotal $ 869,065

Construction Administration (15%) $ 115,000

TOTAL

$ 984,065




